
Judge's Signatures

2022 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 15-16, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 1/16/2022 6:52:08 PM

Women / XG / Senior
Session: 4U

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Tang1427
Edge

9.300 9.125 9.2009.150 36.775
2 3 6 7 1 

1 

Emmy Cutler1430
Gymtowne - SSF

8.600 9.275 9.5009.175 36.550
9 2 5 1 2 

2 

Megan Li1458
Peninsula SM

9.250 8.900 9.2508.950 36.350
3 11 9 5T 3 

3 

Rylee Park1464
USA Sports Hollister

9.200 8.250 9.3759.450 36.275
4 16 1 2 4 

4 

Persefone Neeve1410
American

8.625 9.050 9.1259.425 36.225
8 6T 2 9 5 

5 

Namita Gaidhani1474
West Valley

9.000 8.925 9.0509.050 36.025
5 10 7 11 6 

6 

Cindy Espinosa1473
West Valley

9.475 9.000 8.6508.575 35.700
1 8T 14 14 7 

7 

Cata Kohler1454
Peninsula SM

8.675 9.300 9.1008.600 35.675
7 1 12T 10 8 

8 

Niamh Dawes1452
Peninsula SM

7.975 9.075 9.2759.275 35.600
15T 5 3 3T 9 

9 

Esther Silva1432
Gymtowne - SSF

8.575 9.050 9.2508.600 35.475
10 6T 12T 5T 10 

10 

Kara Suendermann-Oeft1413
American

8.450 9.100 8.8009.025 35.375
12 4 8 13 11 

11 

Katie Crow1466
West Coast

8.700 8.750 9.1508.400 35.000
6 13 15 8 12 

12 

Megan Weiss1459
Peninsula SM

8.525 8.375 8.9008.875 34.675
11 15 11 12 13 

13 

Gabriella Monardi1439
Marin Elite

7.950 8.575 8.4508.925 33.900
17 14 10 17 14 

14 

Shania Desai1355
West Coast

8.325 8.775 8.5258.150 33.775
14 12 16 16 15 

15 

Samy Kumaran1476
West Valley

8.350 9.000 8.3007.875 33.525
13 8T 17 18 16 

16 

Chelsea Werner1428
Edge

7.975 7.800 8.5507.650 31.975
15T 17 18 15 17 

17 

Jayden Sabater1334
Gymtowne - SSF

0.000 7.750 9.2759.225 26.250
18 18 4 3T 18 

18 
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